Description
• For building façade lighting, sign, etc.
• Robust aluminium chassis
• CCT: 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K or
RGBW.
• 2920 Lumens (CCT), 1700 Lumens (RGBW).
• Control: 0-10V, DMX512.
• Multiple beam angles available to suit every
application.
• Black, white, silver or RAL finish.
• Inside, outside.
info@borealux.com / www.borealux.com /  1-888-540-4713
Client
Project
Date
Type
Qty
PO#
LS-ARCH-EXT-120V-LIN
Model 1.22M 610mm 305mm
Power 40W 20W 12W
Voltage 120V-240V 120V-240V 120V-240V
Lumens 1700llm(RGB)
2920lm(CCT)
900lm(RGBW)
1500Lm(CCT)
500-lm(RGBW)
840Lm(CCT)
CCT 2.7K,3K,3.5K,4K,5K,
RGBW
2.7K,3K,3.5K,4K,5K,
RGBW
2.7K,3K,3.5K,4K,5K,
RGBW
Dimensions
(mm)
L1220xW78x70 L610xW78x70 L305xW78x70
Weight 5.6Kg 3.6Kg 2.1Kg
Control DMX512,0-10V DMX512,0-10V DMX512,0-10V
Operating
Temperature
-40ºC à 55ºC -40ºC à 55ºC -40ºC à 55ºC
Protection IP66 IP66 IP66
Spécifications
Order Code
LS-ARCH-EXT-120V-LIN- -
Size CCT
-
Beam
angle
305mm
610mm
1220mm
2.7K
3K
3.5K
4K
5K
RGBW
15º
30º
45º
60º
20x40º
15x55º
-
Finish
BK (Black)
WH (White)
SI (Silver)
LS-ARCH-EXT-120V-LIN
info@borealux.com / www.borealux.com /  1-888-540-4713
Dimensions
Client
Project
Date
Type
Qty
PO#
Installation
LS-CON-DMX-DE3
DMX CONTROLLER
DMX
120VAC 120VAC 120VAC
Version DMX:
305/610/1220mm
305/610/1220mm 142
DMX
LS-ARCH-EXT-120V-LIN
info@borealux.com / www.borealux.com /  1-888-540-4713
Dimensions
Client
Project
Date
Type
Qty
PO#
305/610/1220mm
120VAC 120VAC 120VAC
1 couleur/0-10V:
305/610/1220mm
1 color
142
120VAC 120VAC 120VAC
Installation
1 color (0-10V)
0-10V 0-10V 0-10V
info@borealux.com / www.borealux.com /  1-888-540-4713
Client
Project
Date
Type
Qty
PO#
LS-ARCH-EXT-120V-LIN
Installing the brackets